ISO 9001:2008 Registered Quality System. Burlington, Ontario, Canada   SAI Global File: 004008 Date: 28 March 2018 / Ver. 3.01                                    Page 1
Technical Data Sheet
4225
Epoxy Conformal Coating
Description
4225 is a two-part epoxy conformal coating. It conforms to a durable, tough, semi-flexible coating with
an excellent finish. It protects against harsh chemicals, humidity, corrosion, oil, dirt, thermal shock, and
abrasion. It also prevents high-voltage arcing, short circuits, and static discharges. 4225 is a promising

 spray gun with MG 434 Acetone.
Attention!
Spraying overly thick coats may cause paint runs
and affect solvent evaporation.
Cure Instructions
Room temperature cure:
• Let cure at room temperature for 48 hours.
Heat cure:
• Put in oven at 65 °C [149 °F] for 4 hours.
 —OR—
• Put in oven at 80 °C [176 °F] for 2 hours.
 —OR—
• Put in oven at 100 °C [212 °F] for 40 minutes.
Packaging and Supporting Products
Cat. No. Packaging Net Volume
4225-1.35L 2 Can Kit 1.35 L [1.42 qt]
4225-2.7L 3 Can Kit 2.7 L [2.85 qt]
4225-10.8L 3 Can Kit 10.8 L [2.85 gal]
4225-60L 3 Pail Kit 60 L [15.8 gal]
4225-540L 3 Drum Kit 540 L [142 gal]
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Quality System. Burlington, Ontario, Canada   SAI Global File: 004008 Date: 28 March 2018 / Ver. 3.01                                    Page 7
4225
Technical Support
Please contact us regarding any questions, suggestions for improvements, or problems with this product.